10 11
Shower Screen
KEY FEATURES
CCOOLLOO
UU
RR
PPRR
OO
FFIILL
EE && GGLLAASSSS TTIINN
TT OO
PPTTIIOONNSS
Toughened glass
Enclosure height Suitable for tray
or wet room
Non-standard
sizes available
Includes
 ClearShield
Simplicity is the ultimate Sophistication
RH Entry
DS400
Shower Screen
DS405
Corner Option
Dimensions Code Prices
Size (mm) A (+LHE or RHE) Ex VAT Inc VAT
400 364-376 DS400-400 £630.19 £756.23
600 564-576 DS400-600 £678.67 £814.40
700 664-676 DS400-700 £727.15 £872.58
800 764-776 DS400-800 £751.39 £901.66
900 864-876 DS400-900 £775.62 £930.75
1000 964-976 DS400-1000 £799.86 £959.83
1100 1064-1076 DS400-1100 £824.10 £988.92
1200 1164-1176 DS400-1200 £848.34 £1,018.01
1400 1364-1376 DS400-1400 £896.81 £1,076.18
1500 1464-1476 DS400-1500 £945.29 £1,134.35
1600 1564-1576 DS400-1600 £993.77 £1,192.52
If choosing the slimline wall channel option, add 7mm to the minimum adjustment size in column A above for overall
finished dimension.
LH Entry
Dimensions Code Prices